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Description

201101140000
15440

01/14/2011
03:33:07

INVESTMENT
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

WACHOVIA
BANK

Instr
#:20060411000
166630

Other:SEE
INST

201101140000
15440

01/14/2011
03:33:07

INVESTMENT
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

WACHOVIA
BANK

38 134 Instr
#:20060411000
166630

Lot#:69
Book:38
Pg:134
Sub:BEAUMO
NT PHASE 4

201101180000
17440

01/18/2011
02:55:43

INVESTMENT
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

WELLS
FARGO BANK

38 134 Instr
#:20070913000
429710

Lot#:65
Book:38
Pg:134
Sub:BEAUMO
NT PHASE 4
FINAL PLAT

201105160001
46180

05/16/2011
03:50:07

INVESTMENT
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Grantee RELEASES WELLS
FARGO BANK

Instr
#:20060411000
166630

201105160001
46200

05/16/2011
03:50:09

INVESTMENT
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Grantee RELEASES WELLS
FARGO BANK

Instr
#:20070913000
429710

201106070001
67360

06/07/2011
01:44:11

INVESTMENT
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

FRONTIER
BANK

38 134 Instr
#:20100225000
056720

Lot#:69
Book:38
Pg:134
Sub:BEAUMO
NT PHASE 4

201107260002
16800

07/26/2011
02:16:38

INVESTMENT
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

FRONTIER
BANK

38 66 Instr
#:20100225000
056720

Lot#:48
Book:38 Pg:66
Sub:BEAUMO
NT PHASE 2
FINAL PLAT

201107260002
16800

07/26/2011
02:16:38

INVESTMENT
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

FRONTIER
BANK

Instr
#:20100225000
056720

Other:SEE
INST

201101050000
02490

01/05/2011
10:13:22

INVESTMENT
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS SOUTHERLAN
D JOHN I

38 134 Lot#:69
Book:38
Pg:134
Sub:BEAUMO
NT PHASE 4
FINAL PLAT

201105030001
32610

05/03/2011
09:34:53

INVESTMENT
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS GERMOND
CYNTHA K

38 66 Lot#:48
Book:38 Pg:66
Sub:BEAUMO
NT PHASE 2
FINAL PLAT

201105090001
38080

05/09/2011
09:46:04

INVESTMENT
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS GALEN
ENTERPRISES
LLC

42 64 Lot:C2-D
Book:42 Pg:64
Sub:BEAUMO
NT FINAL
PLAT OF THE
COMMERCIAL
LOTS OF
RESURVEY

201106160001
77150

06/16/2011
10:21:34

INVESTMENT
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS BEAUMONT
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

38 66 Lot:CA1
Book:38 Pg:66
Sub:BEAUMO
NT PHASE 2
FINAL PLAT



201106160001
77150

06/16/2011
10:21:34

INVESTMENT
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS BEAUMONT
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

39 51 Lot:CA2A
Book:39 Pg:51
Sub:BEAUMO
NT PHASE 4
RESURVEY
OF LOTS CA2
AND LOT 64
FINAL PLAT

201106160001
77150

06/16/2011
10:21:34

INVESTMENT
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS BEAUMONT
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

39 134 Lot:CA3
Book:39
Pg:134
Sub:BEAUMO
NT PHASE 4
FINAL PLAT

201106160001
77150

06/16/2011
10:21:34

INVESTMENT
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS BEAUMONT
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

39 5 Lot:CA4
Book:39 Pg:5
Sub:BEAUMO
NT PHASE 5
FINAL PLAT

201109200002
78550

09/20/2011
01:17:43

INVESTMENT
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:1 Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST


